
Internazionali SX Rd 3 SX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr A

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 555 - MALLET S. - Honda

33.3091 17:57:57.994

32.9672 17:58:30.961

32.8843 17:59:03.845

33.2944 17:59:37.139

42.0945 18:00:19.233

32.7416 18:00:51.974

32.4817 18:01:24.455

42.6398 18:02:07.094

32.3509 18:02:39.444

32.46310 18:03:11.907

44.47311 18:03:56.380

32.13212 18:04:28.512

32.48913 18:05:01.001

43.75814 18:05:44.759

32.37315 18:06:17.132

2 - 74 - MURATORI F. - Yamaha

34.6231 17:58:01.377

35.9432 17:58:37.320

34.0243 17:59:11.344

40.7464 17:59:52.090

42.3175 18:00:34.407

33.1966 18:01:07.603

43.8647 18:01:51.467

32.6538 18:02:24.120

43.1719 18:03:07.291

35.09910 18:03:42.390

40.17111 18:04:22.561

42.10512 18:05:04.666

32.24213 18:05:36.908

42.96414 18:06:19.872

3 - 165 - MARRAZZO D. - KTM

33.3881 17:57:56.201

33.3502 17:58:29.551

47.4763 17:59:17.027

33.3674 17:59:50.394

34.4925 18:00:24.886

37.3426 18:01:02.228

32.8777 18:01:35.105

47.8498 18:02:22.954

32.8889 18:02:55.842

47.65110 18:03:43.493

32.92311 18:04:16.416

32.58212 18:04:48.998

53.97513 18:05:42.973

32.57114 18:06:15.544

4 - 949 - CONTESSI A. - Yamaha

35.8301 17:58:03.296

34.7472 17:58:38.043

43.5653 17:59:21.608

33.8054 17:59:55.413

40.1595 18:00:35.572

33.9366 18:01:09.508

42.6907 18:01:52.198

34.8798 18:02:27.077

32.8699 18:02:59.946

44.41610 18:03:44.362

32.96811 18:04:17.330

40.99612 18:04:58.326

32.91913 18:05:31.245

47.01714 18:06:18.262

5 - 127 - PACINI M. - Honda

40.2861 17:58:16.619

38.7902 17:58:55.409

37.5073 17:59:32.916

42.8914 18:00:15.807

36.6305 18:00:52.437

45.9496 18:01:38.386

40.6787 18:02:19.064

37.2458 18:02:56.309

51.0929 18:03:47.401

44.06410 18:04:31.465

36.32811 18:05:07.793

46.87312 18:05:54.666

42.10713 18:06:36.773

6 - 19 - PIERANTOZZI M. - TM

45.9301 17:58:24.114

39.5382 17:59:03.652

40.4423 17:59:44.094

40.3924 18:00:24.486

42.3865 18:01:06.872

39.1056 18:01:45.977

50.7777 18:02:36.754

37.6438 18:03:14.397

38.7539 18:03:53.150

37.64810 18:04:30.798

48.94711 18:05:19.745

37.33312 18:05:57.078

36.72913 18:06:33.807

7 - 203 - PEROTTI A. - Suzuki

37.1601 17:58:07.423

39.8762 17:58:47.299

37.9683 17:59:25.267

01:13.2254 18:00:38.492

37.3185 18:01:15.810

55.4666 18:02:11.276

37.2217 18:02:48.497

49.7748 18:03:38.271

37.5109 18:04:15.781

01:05.87510 18:05:21.656

37.56211 18:05:59.218

01:08.39312 18:07:07.611

Fastest lap: 32.132 
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Internazionali SX Rd 3 SX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr A

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

8 - 892 - BELLORTI A. - Honda

43.5491 17:58:23.939

51.2462 17:59:15.185

48.7503 18:00:03.935

39.3664 18:00:43.301

38.5485 18:01:21.849

45.0236 18:02:06.872

01:31.0737 18:03:37.945

58.5858 18:04:36.530

38.3709 18:05:14.900

47.69710 18:06:02.597

9 - 421 - ORAZIETTI N. - Suzuki

41.9211 17:58:22.675

39.0122 17:59:01.687

42.5593 17:59:44.246

41.7704 18:00:26.016

40.1725 18:01:06.188

42.1076 18:01:48.295

42.2147 18:02:30.509

39.1118 18:03:09.620

49.4789 18:03:59.098

39.11610 18:04:38.214

38.64811 18:05:16.862

50.42312 18:06:07.285

39.88613 18:06:47.171

Fastest lap: 32.132 
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